Humidity/Temperature Transmitter
TTRRHH--330000  sseerriieess
TRH-300 series transmitters are designed for accurate relative humidity and temperature
measurement, their electrical signal outputs are used for monitoring, control or process
applications, with current or voltage outputs. There are available as wall, duct or separated
mounting versions, and housing suitable with Watertight enclosure for wet, harsh environments.
Features
■ fast, stable and accurate.

※Specifications are subject to change without notice.
HUMIDITY / TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER    TRH-300 series
■■■■ ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTIONS
TRH-301 Temperature Transmitter
TRH-302 Humidity Transmitter
TRH-303 Humidity / Temperature Transmitter
W Wall mount Type
D Duct mount type
SHAPE (Mounting)
S Sensor separated Type
A Current output
Output V Voltage output
Example: TRH-303WA  Humidity and Temperature transmitter, wall mount type, current output.
■■■■ ON-SITE CALIBATION & WIRING
Humidity Calibration:
VR 1 ………..ZERO Humidity
VR 2 …….….SPAN Humidity
Temperature Calibration:
VR 3 ………..ZERO Temperature
VR 4 ………..SPAN Temperature
■■■■ EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS (mm)
Wall mount type Duct mount type
■ CONNECTING DIAGRAM
TRH-300A Current output type
TRH-300V Voltage output type